Packing List

Exporter: Date Invoice Number
IOR direct solutions Mar 31, 2025 5648
11230 NW 122nd ST, Suite 400,
Medley, FL 33178, USA Other reference:
127-106299
Importer / Intermediate consignee:
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co.
Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28
Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,
Kuwait City 13160
Kuwait.
Contact Name:Mr. Syed Abdul Qadeer
Contact Number: +965-99757604
5 Total volume Total chargeable weight for non
Total Number of Packages Total Gross Weight (Kg) weight (Kg) stackable cargo (Kg)
2 Pallets (9 Boxes)
48x 40 x 311in 3216 397.87 693
50 x 42 x 41in
Complete Item Description Part Number Product Serial Number(s) Country Of |Type of ltem
Quantity Origin
SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M 110626-002M 12 VN Cable
MF8LC7A1QSP02, SM 8XF MTP TO LC FANOUT CABLE, YELLOW, 2M (110722-002M 9
uUs Cable
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 P-LOCK ONLY 14K13-F-072-BLU 16 CN Power cord
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14 P-LOCK ONLY 14K13-F-072-RED 16 CN Power cord
BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP Display Port to VGA B0795NH9Z2 2
(Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to Female Adapter for ThinkPad CN Adapter
SurfacePro PC
SERVERTECH POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT C1S24SP-EPAA4AG, C1S24SP-EPAA4AG 2[(AMTK0000352.,AMTK0000356
HORIZONTAL us PDU
CISCO ISR 4331 INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTER 24 PORTS CISCO ISR 4331-24P 1|FLM271612DK MX Router
Juniper EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 x 1/10G SFP/SFP+, 2 x EX3400-48T-AFI-2P 1],NX3622420097,
40G QSFP+, redundant fans, back-to-front airflow, 2 AC PSU JPSU-150- W Switch
AC-AFlincluded
ID 35530 1U 19 INCH PATCH PANEL WITH 24 PORTS LC ADAPTERS |FHU-FPP48FLCSMF 1
SM, W/ PRINTING #1-24 CN Patch Panel
1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE TRANSCEIVER MODULE ~ |GLC-T-GT 2|USM3000001232543, USM3000001232544 CN Transceiver
48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28 ports networking switch |M2-W6510-48V8C-RA- 1|GTBE010005415
(%) MY Switch
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO 22|BH25012003E, BH2501210BW, BH25012002N, BH2501210BV, BH2501210BF,
BH25012105M, BH2501210CJ, BH25012002A, BH250120023, BH25012002C,
BH25012002H, BH2501210C2, BH25012105K, BH25012003G, BH2501210EU,
BH250120039
BH25012107V, BH25012103R, BH25012103E, BH25012102N
BH25012108X, BH250121032
uUs Transceiver
QSFP+, 1310nm, PLR4, SMF MPO12, 10km, 40G, C-Temp, MPO, DDM (PRE-QSFP-PLR4- 10{BB23122005V, BB23122005U, BB23122005N, BB23122005P, BB23122004N,
csco BB23122003L, BB23122005F, BB23122005Q
BB23122003M, BB23122002N Us Transceiver
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER  |PRE-QSFP28-LR4- 5|BH240828051, BH24082806X, BH240828001, BH240828004 .
MODULE (Cisco compatible) €sco BH240828005 us Transceiver
SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, |-Temp PRE-SFP25G-CU3002M 22
csco us DAC Cable
JUNIPER SWITCH PORT PANEL QFX10002-36Q QFX10002-36Q 1|SGA281 MY Switch
16TB Gen 12 Edge Server TC55-B8051-G12 9[MNH3250100Y,MNH3250102W,MNH3250103E,MNH3250104J,MNH3250108E,MN
H3250109D,MNH325010A8, MNH325010A9, MNH325010AF us Server
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3M UPC3115123003 6 Ethernet Patch
VN Cable
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, ORANGE, 2M UPC3115183002 18 Ethernet Patch
uUs Cable
TOTALS 156




